2. Jugendligaspieltag mannlich B

Platz Name

1

10

11

12

13

Kern, Lukas
Pins

Brunner, Fabian

Pins:

Haubold, Lucas

Pins:

Thieme, Vincent Ramon

Pins:
Kranhold, Florian

Pins:
Unterdorfer, Bastian

Pins:
Kunigam, Lorenz

Pins:
Berl, Vasco

Pins:
Wiehe, David

Pins:
Teubner, Edwin-lke

Pins:
Prieto-Marrero, Manuel

Pins:
Kleeberg, Maximilian

Pins:
Heinemann, Kai

Pins:

Verein
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

:1.012 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 168,67 HI: 178

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

970 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 161,67 HI: 183
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

932 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 155,33 HI: 171
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

902 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 150,33 HI: 193
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

873 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 145,50 HI: 192
SV 1970 Meiningen e.V.

861 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 143,50 HI: 158
SV Optima Erfurt

799 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 133,17 HI: 145
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

724 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 120,67 HI: 139
1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

639 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 106,50 HI: 143
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

638 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 106,33 HI: 141
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

620 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 103,33 HI: 120
Schwarz-Gelb Mihlhausen

563 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 93,83 HI: 118
Schwarz-Gelb Miihlhausen

541 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 90,17 HI: 103

LV
THU

Spiele:

THOU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

174

146

125

140

121

145

135

116

143

100

109

109

98

173

178

171

126

155

148

133

139

103

141

91

118

75

178

154

151

110

192

143

141

128

79

107

115

95

101

18.09.2011
Erfurt - SuperBowl F1 Erfurt

Schnitt Spiele Pins
168,67 6 1.012
151 171 165

161,67 6 970
183 147 162

155,33 6 932
171 159 155

150,33 6 902
168 193 165

145,50 6 873
122 128 155

143,50 6 861
158 137 130

133,17 6 799
113 132 145

120,67 6 724
115 111 115

106,50 6 639
85 125 104

106,33 6 638
112 86 92

103,33 6 620
120 89 96

93,83 6 563
78 84 79

90,17 6 541
85 79 103



