2. Jugendligaspieltag männlich B

Platz	Name	Verein								Schnitt	Spie	ele P	ins
1	Kern, Lukas		SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.			THÜ				168,67	1/2	6 1.0	012
		Pins: 1.01	2 Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 168,67	HI: 178	Spiele:	174	173	178	151 171	165	7	EB
2	Brunner, Fabian		1. JBC "JEMBO	O Bunny's" e.V.		THÜ				161,67	1	6	970
		Pins: 970	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 161,67	HI: 183	Spiele:	146	178	154	183 147	162		
3	Haubold, Lucas		1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.			THÜ				155,33	-	6 9	932
		Pins: 932	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 155,33	HI: 171	Spiele:	125	171	151	171 159	155	INGER	\simeq
4	Thieme, Vincent Ramon		SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.			THÜ				150,33		6 9	902
		Pins: 902	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 150,33	HI: 193	Spiele:	140	126	110	168 193	165		
5	Kranhold, Florian		Weimarer Bowlingfüchse 04 e.V.			THÜ				145,50		6 8	373
		Pins: 873	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 145,50	HI: 192	Spiele:	121	155	192	122 128	155		
6	Unterdörfer, Bastian		SV 1970 Meiningen e.V.			THÜ				143,50		6 8	361
		Pins: 861	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 143,50	HI: 158	Spiele:	145	148	143	158 137	130		
7	Kunigam, Lorenz	SV Optima Erfurt			THÜ				133,17		6 7	799	
	-	Pins: 799	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 133,17	HI: 145	Spiele:	135	133	141	113 132	145		
8	8 Berl, Vasco		Weimarer Bowlingfüchse 04 e.V.			THÜ				120,67		6 7	724
		Pins: 724	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 120,67	HI: 139	Spiele:	116	139	128	115 111	115		
9	9 Wiehe, David		1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.			THÜ				106,50		6 6	639
		Pins: 639	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 106,50	HI: 143	Spiele:	143	103	79	85 125	104		
10	Teubner, Edwin-Ike		Weimarer Bowlingfüchse 04 e.V.			THÜ				106,33		6 6	638
		Pins: 638	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 106,33	HI: 141	Spiele:	100	141	107	112 86	92		
11	Prieto-Marrero, Manue	Weimarer Bowlingfüchse 04 e.V.			THÜ				103,33		6 6	620	
		Pins: 620	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 103,33	HI: 120	Spiele:	109	91	115	120 89	96		
12	Kleeberg, Maximilian		Schwarz-Gelb Mühlhausen			THÜ				93,83		6 5	563
		Pins: 563	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 93,83	HI: 118	Spiele:	109	118	95	78 84	79		
13	Heinemann, Kai		Schwarz-Gelb Mühlhausen			THÜ				90,17		6 5	541
		Pins: 541	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 90,17	HI: 103	Spiele:	98	75	101	85 79	103		

18.09.2011 Erfurt - SuperBowl F1 Erfurt